
BHMT Registration Calendar 2020 

Winter 2020 

Class Registration  
Opens 

Registration  
Closes 

Class Start  
Date 

Class End  
Date 

Intro to Medical  
Terminology 

Monday, Dec 16 Friday, Jan 24 Monday, Feb 3 Friday, Mar 13 

 

 

Spring 2020 

Class Registration  
Opens 

Registration  
Closes 

Class Start  
Date 

Class End  
Date 

Intro to A&P Monday, Mar 30 Friday, April 10 

 

Wed, April 15 Friday, May 22 

Intro to Biology Monday, Mar 30 Friday, April 10 

 

Wed, April 15 Friday, May 22 

Intro to Medical  
Terminology 

Monday, Mar 30 Friday, April 10 

 

Wed, April 15 Friday, May 22 

 

 

Summer 2020 

Class Registration  
Opens 

Registration  
Closes 

Class Start  
Date 

Class End  
Date 

Intro to Medical 
Terminology 

Monday, June 1 Friday, June 26 Monday, July 6 Friday, Aug 16 

 

 

Fall 2020 

Class Registration  
Opens 

Registration  
Closes 

Class Start  
Date 

Class End  
Date 

Intro to A&P Monday, Aug 31 Friday, Sept 25 Monday, Oct 5 Friday, Nov 15 

Intro to Biology Monday, Aug 31 Friday, Sept 25 Monday, Oct 5 Friday, Nov 15 

Intro to Medical  
Terminology 

Monday, Aug 31 Friday, Sept 25 Monday, Oct 5 Friday, Nov 15 



 


